## L15000172862

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900352408619



09/25/20--01022--020 \*\*25.00

S TALL FNT NOV 2 4 2070



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

Letter Number: 920A00022057

November 4, 2020

CARLOS LONDON LONDON EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL INC 2750 MICHIGAN AVE KISSIMMEE, FL 34744

SUBJECT: PALMA'S GRANITE, LLC Ref. Number: L15000172862

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Susan Tallent Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

Division o	Corporations		
	alma's granite		
IBJECT:	<u> </u>	Name of Limited Liability Company	
h vanalaga l'Articl	es of Amendment and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
lease return all co	respondence concernin	ng this matter to the following:	
	CARLOS LC		
		Name of Person	
	LONDON E.	EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL INC	
		Firm/Company	
	2750 MICHI	IGAN AVE	
	<del></del>	Address	
	KISSIMME.	, FLORIDA 34744	
	<del></del>	City/State and Zip Code	
		XPRESS2750@GMAIL.COM	
	E	:-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further informa	tion concerning this m	natter, please call:	
CARLOS LONDO	N	321 377-6175  at ()	
}	Same of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	_
Enclosed is a chec	c for the following amo	ount:	
	Fee 🔲 \$30.00 Fil	lling Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Feate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is	Status &
<u> Mailing :</u>		Street Address:	
	tion Section	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
Divisio P.O. Bo	of Corporations	The Centre of Tallahassee	
	ssee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PALMA'S GRANITE,	LC			
(Name of the Limited	<u>l Liability Compa</u> À Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.) hability Company)		
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia lorida document number <u>L15000172862</u>	bility Company	were filed on 10/12/2015	and assigned	
his amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:			
. If amending name, enter the new name of	th <u>e li</u> mited lia <u>b</u>	ility company here:		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the we		in the day musting of 1 ("" or	the abbraviation "L. I. C."	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Lino)	9815 CYPRESS PARK DR	THE LEVIL CHAINS IN CO.	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32824		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	(ADDRESS)	ORLANDO, PLORIDA 3-824	0.	
			23	
The state of familiarity		9815 CYPRESS PARK DR	<u>-0</u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	ROV)	ORLANDŌ,FLORIDA 32824	- بن	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			0.8	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re agent and/or the new registered office addres	egistered office <u>s here</u> :	address on our records, <u>enter th</u>	name of the new registered	
Name of New Registered Agent:	OSMANY PA	LMA DORADO		
	9815 CYPRES	S PARK DR		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florids street address			
	ORLANDO	, Flori	Florida 32824	
		City	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing !				
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regi- being filed to merely reflect a change in the t company has been notified in writing of this	er and complete stered agent as registered offic	: performance of m; duties, and provided for in Chapter 605, F.,	t am famular wun and S. Or, if this document is	
	1675	Solings Inging Registered Agent, Signature of N	New Registered Agent	
	H Ch	inging Registered Agent, <u>Signature of c</u>	ive inclination rights	

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added removed from our records:

GR = Manager MBR = Authorized Member

<u>tle</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
GR	OSNAIDY PALMA DORADO	5671 TULIP AVENUE,ORLANDO,FL 32839	□Add
			[]Change
IGR	OSMANY PALMA DORADO	9815 CYPRESS PARK DR,ORLANDO,FL 32824	<b>=</b> Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗀 Adđ
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			□Change

		<u></u>	<del></del>
<u></u>			
		<del></del>	
			<del>-</del>
	···		
			<del></del>
			· • <del>-</del>
			·
		***	
ffective date is listed, the date must b	ate of filing:  e specific and cannot be prior to date of k does not meet the applicable state artment of State's records.	f filing or more than 90 days after til	ling.) Pursuant to 605.020
ord specifies a delayed effective of filed.	date, but not an effective time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after th
d SEPTEMBER 01	2020		
	11-1-1		
	gnature of a member or authorized rep	presentative of a member	

St. To St.

Filing Fee: \$25.00